
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Kingsdown (4147) race flown on 30 June 2018 

83 members sent 1,190 birds 

Liberated at 09:00 hours in a Light North East Wind 

 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 E Allen & Son Nuneaton NR HS - S 142:0857 GB17A23040 03:17:12 1271.689 
 2 E Allen & Son Nuneaton NR HS - S 142:0857 GB14S58489 03:17:13 1271.581 
 3 M Lennon Nuneaton NR HS - S 146:1441 GB16E31001 03:23:16 1271.241 
 4 Powell & Prestwich Barras Green HS - S 136:0950 GB17Z37402 03:09:21 1269.131 
 5 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 136:0013 GB17N50570 03:08:52 1267.418 
 6 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z96268 03:08:52 1267.418 
 7 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z33058 03:08:52 1267.418 
 8 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z96253 03:08:53 1267.306 
 9 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z96222 03:08:54 1267.194 
 10 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 136:0013 GB17Z96269 03:08:55 1267.082 
 11 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z33078 03:08:55 1267.082 
 12 J Armstrong Trent Valley House HS - S 141:1490 GB16Z12632 03:17:10 1266.220 
 13 Mr/s D Taylor Lime Tree Park PC - S 136:1681 GB17Z86673 03:10:23 1266.082 
 14 P Robinson Nuneaton NR HS - S 143:1479 WHU16C04499 03:20:07 1265.095 
 15 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB17Z87853 03:08:36 1263.277 
 16 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 136:0013 GB17Z96251 03:09:40 1262.072 
 17 E Allen & Son Nuneaton NR HS - S 142:0857 GB17A23016 03:19:36 1256.398 
 18 Powell & Prestwich Barras Green HS - S 136:0950 GB17Z37454 03:11:43 1253.464 
 19 Mr/s D Taylor Lime Tree Park PC - S 136:1681 GB17Z86671 03:12:34 1251.728 
 20 Mr/s M Perkins Trent Valley House HS - S 143:0130 GB17Z87022 03:21:30 1249.677 
 

North Section 
31 members sent 324 birds 

 

 1 J Barker Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 164:0455 GB16S43874 03:52:09 1245.323 
 2 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229 GB16Z17726 03:43:01 1244.521 
 3 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229 GB17Z09185 03:44:13 1237.861 
 4 R Gee Ibstock Welfare HS - N 161:0482 GB14R29262 03:49:53 1234.722 
 5 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 156:1177 GB17Z33784 03:44:17 1229.414 
 6 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 158:0028 GB15Z74335 03:46:35 1227.398 
 7 W Marbrow Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 159:1755 GB17A27468 03:50:19 1222.643 
  

South Section 
52 members sent 866 birds 

 1 E Allen & Son Nuneaton NR HS - S 142:0857 GB17A23040 03:17:12 1271.689 
 2 E Allen & Son Nuneaton NR HS - S 142:0857 GB14S58489 03:17:13 1271.581 
 3 M Lennon Nuneaton NR HS - S 146:1441 GB16E31001 03:23:16 1271.241 
 4 Powell & Prestwich Barras Green HS - S 136:0950 GB17Z37402 03:09:21 1269.131 
 5 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 136:0013 GB17N50570 03:08:52 1267.418 
 6 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z96268 03:08:52 1267.418 
 7 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 136:0013 GB17Z33058 03:08:52 1267.418 
  

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Barras Green HS 17 173 
 

Broad St Soc Club HS 5 63 

Coalville & District SRHS 10 83 
 

East Leake SRFC 6 87 

Ibstock Welfare HS 8 104 
 

Lime Tree Park PC 7 96 

Monsell SRFC 7 50 
 

Nuneaton NR HS 9 229 

Southam & District IFC 5 176 
 

Trent Valley House HS 9 129 

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (3rd July 2018) CA Covington (Secretary) 


